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60m, Jugend M13 25.01.2020 / 13:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 282 Teggatz Malik 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,43 1./III
2 405 Günther Paul 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 8,69 1./II
3 243 Pasitka Caspar 2007 HH HNT Hamburg 8,71 1./I
4 270 Körner Jakob 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,07 2./I
5 281 Staud Tim 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,08 3./I
6 430 Braker Enno 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 9,10 4./I
7 453 Hass Maximilian 2007 NI TKJ Sarstedt 9,21 2./III
8 266 Claus Mattes 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,22 2./II
9 429 Blumberg Alexander 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 9,25 3./III

10 339 Franck Fynn 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9,36 4./III
11 442 Eich Jakob 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 9,44 5./III
12 376 Schulte Moritz 2007 HH SV Lurup Hamburg 9,45 3./II
13 198 Müller-Plathe Jasper 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,58 4./II
14 432 Kadow Joshua 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 9,59 5./II
15 230 Werth Jonathan 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,72 6./II
16 122 Bremke Karl 2007 HH AMTV  Hamburg 9,80 6./III
17 227 Voss Miikka 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,88 5./I
18 202 Omaboe Nii Abayomi 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,98 7./III
19 435 Siller Hauke 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 10,23 6./I

60m Hürden, Jugend M13 (0,762m) 25.01.2020 / 12:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 282 Teggatz Malik 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 10,47 1./I
2 405 Günther Paul 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 11,01 1./II
3 270 Körner Jakob 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 11,16 2./I
4 124 Egli Jonah 2007 HH AMTV  Hamburg 11,63 2./II
5 429 Blumberg Alexander 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 11,78 3./I
6 453 Hass Maximilian 2007 NI TKJ Sarstedt 11,79 4./I
7 432 Kadow Joshua 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 12,12 3./II
8 430 Braker Enno 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 12,61 5./I
9 376 Schulte Moritz 2007 HH SV Lurup Hamburg 12,82 4./II

10 198 Müller-Plathe Jasper 2007 HH Hamburger SV 13,36 5./II
11 442 Eich Jakob 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 14,21 6./II
12 435 Siller Hauke 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 14,39 6./I
13 202 Omaboe Nii Abayomi 2007 HH Hamburger SV 14,66 7./II

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M13
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 14:50
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 282 Teggatz Malik 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,84
4,61 x 4,84

2 405 Günther Paul 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 4,76
4,76 4,73 4,73

3 372 Schiemann Leo 2007 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 4,75
4,41 4,61 4,75

4 270 Körner Jakob 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,37
x 4,37 4,15

5 281 Staud Tim 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,31
4,28 4,31 4,24

6 453 Hass Maximilian 2007 NI TKJ Sarstedt 4,13
4,13 3,95 4,02
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M13 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 14:50
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

7 430 Braker Enno 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 4,04
4,04 3,82 x

8 266 Claus Mattes 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,03
4,03 x 3,81

9 376 Schulte Moritz 2007 HH SV Lurup Hamburg 3,96
x 3,85 3,96

10 198 Müller-Plathe Jasper 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,91
3,91 3,74 3,59

11 429 Blumberg Alexander 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 3,81
3,72 3,81 x

12 432 Kadow Joshua 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 3,81
2,92 3,81 3,49

13 442 Eich Jakob 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 3,69
3,61 x 3,69

14 122 Bremke Karl 2007 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,67
3,60 3,66 3,67

15 339 Franck Fynn 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,43
3,43 3,16 3,30

16 227 Voss Miikka 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,40
3,31 3,39 3,40

17 435 Siller Hauke 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 3,19
2,93 3,19 x

18 202 Omaboe Nii Abayomi 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,01
2,51 2,35 3,01

230 Werth Jonathan 2007 HH Hamburger SV abg.

60m, Jugend M12 25.01.2020 / 14:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 194 Leske Jonas 2008 HH Hamburger SV 8,64 1./IV
2 248 Wolkenhauer Mats 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 8,67 1./II
3 104 Kleinhans Leo 2008 HH AG Hamburg West 8,88 2./IV
4 238 Gross Oliver 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 8,91 3./IV
4 448 Borstelmann Jan 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 8,91 1./I
6 246 Schmidt Lasse 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 9,06 1./III
7 271 Labes Jakob 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,13 2./I
8 251 Fischer Ole 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,14 2./II
9 386 Litke Lukas 2008 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,18 4./IV
9 449 Verinac Frano 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 9,18 4./IV

11 166 Berens Jan 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,19 2./III
12 254 Guderian Colin 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,21 3./I
13 396 Metzger Darius 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 9,23 3./III
13 443 Etinosa Francis 2008 HH Athletik Team Hamburg 9,23 4./I
15 159 Keppler Emil 2008 HH Buxtehuder SV 9,28 4./III
16 114 Stark Hugo 2008 HH AG Hamburg West 9,30 3./II
17 208 Raasche Johann 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,42 6./IV
17 431 Dietrich Emil 2008 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 9,42 6./IV
19 133 Johanning Erik 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 9,51 5./I
20 310 Schlüter Johan 2008 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,55 6./I
21 164 Bahlmann Len 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,58 5./III
22 412 Leinhäuser Damian 2008 NI LG Lüneburg 9,81 8./IV
23 371 Ross Ben 2008 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 9,93 6./III
24 278 Pohlmann Moritz 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,96 7./III
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60m, Jugend M12 - Fortsetzung 25.01.2020 / 14:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

25 249 Dietrich Hannes 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,98 4./II
26 428 Blietschau Janosch 2008 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 10,04 5./II
27 264 Zink Edward 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 10,08 6./II
28 135 Lichtschlag Ben 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 10,43 7./I
29 347 Preetz Tim-Elias 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 10,47 7./II
30 255 Krey Moritz 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 11,21 8./I

60m Hürden, Jugend M12 (0,762m) 25.01.2020 / 12:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 194 Leske Jonas 2008 HH Hamburger SV 11,20 1./II
2 396 Metzger Darius 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 11,96 1./I
3 431 Dietrich Emil 2008 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 11,98 2./I
4 166 Berens Jan 2008 HH Hamburger SV 12,19 3./I
5 164 Bahlmann Len 2008 HH Hamburger SV 12,29 2./II
6 271 Labes Jakob 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 13,07 3./II
7 249 Dietrich Hannes 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 13,39 4./I
8 412 Leinhäuser Damian 2008 NI LG Lüneburg 14,84 4./II

428 Blietschau Janosch 2008 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB disq. -/II
R168.7

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M12
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 14:50
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 104 Kleinhans Leo 2008 HH AG Hamburg West 4,30
4,08 4,30 4,20

2 133 Johanning Erik 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 4,29
4,29 3,98 4,10

3 164 Bahlmann Len 2008 HH Hamburger SV 4,27
3,98 4,09 4,27

4 271 Labes Jakob 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,26
4,16 4,26 4,23

5 254 Guderian Colin 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 4,20
4,20 4,15 4,07

6 396 Metzger Darius 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 4,17
4,17 4,16 4,00

7 412 Leinhäuser Damian 2008 NI LG Lüneburg 4,17
4,10 4,06 4,17

8 159 Keppler Emil 2008 HH Buxtehuder SV 4,13
4,13 x 4,13

9 431 Dietrich Emil 2008 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 4,06
4,06 4,03 3,78

10 194 Leske Jonas 2008 HH Hamburger SV 4,00
4,00 3,87 x

11 310 Schlüter Johan 2008 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,98
3,98 3,65 3,64

12 443 Etinosa Francis 2008 HH Athletik Team Hamburg 3,97
3,58 3,75 3,97

13 166 Berens Jan 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,95
3,95 3,83 3,88

14 248 Wolkenhauer Mats 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 3,93
3,63 3,76 3,93

15 208 Raasche Johann 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,93
3,61 3,54 3,93
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M12 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 14:50
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

16 114 Stark Hugo 2008 HH AG Hamburg West 3,89
3,89 3,67 3,60

17 246 Schmidt Lasse 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 3,88
3,88 3,75 3,85

18 238 Gross Oliver 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 3,83
3,83 x 3,72

19 371 Ross Ben 2008 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 3,73
3,56 3,25 3,73

20 278 Pohlmann Moritz 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,65
3,64 3,65 3,36

21 386 Litke Lukas 2008 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,62
3,62 3,40 3,52

22 249 Dietrich Hannes 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,58
3,46 3,50 3,58

23 347 Preetz Tim-Elias 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,58
3,58 3,32 3,21

24 264 Zink Edward 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,57
3,57 3,43 3,03

25 428 Blietschau Janosch 2008 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 3,36
3,16 3,36 3,15

26 135 Lichtschlag Ben 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 2,90
x x 2,90

27 255 Krey Moritz 2008 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 2,84
2,83 2,84 x

60m, Jugend W13 25.01.2020 / 13:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 259 Schellhorn Liva 2007 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 8,31 1./IV
2 415 Wölfer Savanna-Sara 2007 NI TK zu Hannover 8,57 1./VII
3 275 Neuhausen Anna 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,69 1./II
4 445 Kammann Adina 2007 NI TSV Asendorf 8,75 1./VI
5 137 Möller Paula 2007 HH AMTV  Hamburg 8,80 1./I
5 387 Pfeiffer Carlotta 2007 HH TSV Duwo 08 8,80 2./VI
7 172 Buhse Saskia 2007 HH Hamburger SV 8,84 1./III
8 391 Baudisch Lea 2007 HH TSV Wandsetal 8,86 2./III
9 436 Sliwinsky Josefine 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 8,89 1./V

10 178 Gräff Jule 2007 HH Hamburger SV 8,90 2./II
11 218 Schymura Karla Nell 2007 HH Hamburger SV 8,92 2./VII
12 349 Stühm Nike 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9,02 2./I
13 420 Kung Loretta Theres 2007 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 9,04 3./III
14 407 Matussek Elise 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 9,05 3./VI
15 406 Kruse Antonia 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 9,06 4./VI
16 221 Spandl Johanna 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,08 3./I
17 324 Campenhausen Bernadette von 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,09 4./III
18 223 Thiele Helene 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,15 3./II
18 236 Bucherin Sophie 2007 HH HNT Hamburg 9,15 2./IV
20 441 Erfmann Shalina 2007 SH TSV Heiligenhafen 9,18 4./II
21 418 Linschmann Leni 2007 NI TKJ Sarstedt 9,20 2./V
22 389 Shket Arina 2007 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,26 3./IV
23 308 Schaper Frida 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,32 5./II
23 320 Budäus Jette 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,32 4./IV
25 288 Brand Marlene 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,33 6./II
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60m, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung 25.01.2020 / 13:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

26 335 Zastrutzki Lena 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,34 4./I
26 352 Menz Laetitia 2007 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,34 5./IV
28 343 Kynast Johanna 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9,36 3./V
29 325 Groenewold Tabea 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,39 7./II
30 277 Nölting Emma 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,40 3./VII
30 422 Peemöller Lenya 2007 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 9,40 5./I
32 279 Schimkus Jana 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,42 5./III
33 262 Steger Luisa 2007 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,43 6./III
34 374 Toprak Diyar 2007 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 9,47 4./VII
35 120 Winterfeldt Charlotte 2007 HH AG Hamburg West 9,48 4./V
36 434 Laser Emma 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 9,49 5./VI
37 328 Kock Marjan 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,54 6./I
37 438 Weißer Charlotte 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 9,54 6./IV
39 450 Michahelles Feline 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,57 6./VI
40 215 Schmale Ilona 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,60 7./III
40 379 Dollmann Mia 2007 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,60 5./VII
42 185 Hertlein Chiara 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,61 8./II
43 313 Steiner Lotta 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,63 7./I
44 272 Lehmbeck Julia 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,69 7./IV
45 204 Paßon Jule 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,75 6./VII
46 231 Wittke-Bekakcha Noraya 2007 HH Hamburger SV 9,81 5./V
47 225 von der Heide Emma 2007 HH Hamburger SV 10,07 8./I
48 193 Lee Fiona 2007 HH Hamburger SV 10,11 6./V
49 350 Altrogge Sophia 2007 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 10,16 7./VII
50 210 Reinhardt Amelie 2007 HH Hamburger SV 10,31 8./IV
51 119 Willamowski Birte 2007 HH AG Hamburg West 10,39 7./VI
52 334 Vogeler Philine 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 10,49 7./V
53 305 Reidt Annika 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 10,74 8./III

60m Hürden, Jugend W13 (0,762m) 25.01.2020 / 12:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 415 Wölfer Savanna-Sara 2007 NI TK zu Hannover 9,96 1./IV
2 218 Schymura Karla Nell 2007 HH Hamburger SV 10,45 1./I
3 418 Linschmann Leni 2007 NI TKJ Sarstedt 10,73 1./III
4 436 Sliwinsky Josefine 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 11,08 1./II
5 320 Budäus Jette 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 11,24 2./I
6 349 Stühm Nike 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel 11,27 3./I
7 420 Kung Loretta Theres 2007 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 11,49 2./III
8 288 Brand Marlene 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 11,72 2./II
9 434 Laser Emma 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 11,92 3./III

10 178 Gräff Jule 2007 HH Hamburger SV 11,98 4./III
11 308 Schaper Frida 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 12,08 4./I
12 343 Kynast Johanna 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel 12,33 2./IV
13 325 Groenewold Tabea 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 12,38 5./III
13 422 Peemöller Lenya 2007 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 12,38 3./IV
15 221 Spandl Johanna 2007 HH Hamburger SV 12,41 4./IV
16 335 Zastrutzki Lena 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 12,43 5./IV
17 156 Westphal Karla 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV 12,57 5./I
18 215 Schmale Ilona 2007 HH Hamburger SV 12,72 6./IV
19 406 Kruse Antonia 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 12,90 3./II
20 313 Steiner Lotta 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 12,91 4./II
21 223 Thiele Helene 2007 HH Hamburger SV 13,08 6./III
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60m Hürden, Jugend W13 (0,762m) - Fortsetzung 25.01.2020 / 12:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

22 438 Weißer Charlotte 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 13,20 6./I
23 231 Wittke-Bekakcha Noraya 2007 HH Hamburger SV 13,35 7./IV
24 185 Hertlein Chiara 2007 HH Hamburger SV 13,71 7./I
25 204 Paßon Jule 2007 HH Hamburger SV 13,96 8./I
26 119 Willamowski Birte 2007 HH AG Hamburg West 14,01 5./II
27 225 von der Heide Emma 2007 HH Hamburger SV 14,18 6./II
28 210 Reinhardt Amelie 2007 HH Hamburger SV 15,59 7./III
29 193 Lee Fiona 2007 HH Hamburger SV 16,51 7./II

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W13
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 13:45
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 415 Wölfer Savanna-Sara 2007 NI TK zu Hannover 4,93 1./I
4,93 4,88 4,89

2 406 Kruse Antonia 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 4,75 2./I
4,18 4,26 4,75

3 391 Baudisch Lea 2007 HH TSV Wandsetal 4,69 3./I
4,69 4,60 3,24

4 407 Matussek Elise 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 4,53 4./I
4,08 4,25 4,53

5 418 Linschmann Leni 2007 NI TKJ Sarstedt 4,52 5./I
4,36 4,45 4,52

6 275 Neuhausen Anna 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,52 6./I
4,33 4,32 4,52

7 445 Kammann Adina 2007 NI TSV Asendorf 4,50 1./II
4,47 4,48 4,50

8 218 Schymura Karla Nell 2007 HH Hamburger SV 4,45 2./II
3,73 x 4,45

9 259 Schellhorn Liva 2007 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 4,41 7./I
4,38 4,41 1,69

10 379 Dollmann Mia 2007 HH TSV Duwo 08 4,37 3./II
4,16 4,37 4,07

11 236 Bucherin Sophie 2007 HH HNT Hamburg 4,36 4./II
4,36 4,15 4,06

12 436 Sliwinsky Josefine 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 4,34 5./II
4,34 4,25 4,26

13 422 Peemöller Lenya 2007 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 4,33 8./I
3,94 4,33 4,05

14 137 Möller Paula 2007 HH AMTV  Hamburg 4,30 6./II
4,20 4,23 4,30

15 441 Erfmann Shalina 2007 SH TSV Heiligenhafen 4,22 7./II
4,22 4,01 4,00

16 420 Kung Loretta Theres 2007 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 4,20 9./I
4,20 4,19 3,93

17 343 Kynast Johanna 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel 4,20 8./II
4,16 4,08 4,20

18 320 Budäus Jette 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 4,14 10./I
4,14 4,02 4,12

19 279 Schimkus Jana 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,13 11./I
4,13 4,01 3,93

20 324 Campenhausen Bernadette von 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 4,12 12./I
3,76 4,12 3,67

21 383 Klemp Luisa 2007 HH TSV Duwo 08 4,09 9./II
4,09 3,65 3,63

22 172 Buhse Saskia 2007 HH Hamburger SV 4,06 10./II
4,06 3,95 x
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 13:45
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

23 335 Zastrutzki Lena 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 4,05 13./I
3,98 4,05 3,82

24 325 Groenewold Tabea 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 4,05 14./I
3,82 3,95 4,05

25 277 Nölting Emma 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,99 15./I
3,92 3,99 3,90

26 387 Pfeiffer Carlotta 2007 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,98 11./II
3,98 3,85 x

27 374 Toprak Diyar 2007 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 3,97 16./I
3,90 3,56 3,97

28 308 Schaper Frida 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,93 17./I
3,90 3,87 3,93

29 178 Gräff Jule 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,92 12./II
3,57 3,84 3,92

30 231 Wittke-Bekakcha Noraya 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,90 13./II
3,90 x 3,63

31 223 Thiele Helene 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,89 14./II
3,60 3,89 3,84

32 438 Weißer Charlotte 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 3,85 15./II
x 3,82 3,85

33 352 Menz Laetitia 2007 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,84 16./II
x 3,84 3,70

34 221 Spandl Johanna 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,82 17./II
3,82 3,68 3,60

35 328 Kock Marjan 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,82 18./I
3,82 3,63 3,58

36 156 Westphal Karla 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,81 19./I
3,77 3,81 3,65

37 288 Brand Marlene 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,78 20./I
3,72 3,77 3,78

38 185 Hertlein Chiara 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,77 18./II
3,63 3,73 3,77

39 450 Michahelles Feline 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,77 21./I
3,77 3,63 3,69

40 389 Shket Arina 2007 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,76 19./II
3,68 x 3,76

41 215 Schmale Ilona 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,76 20./II
3,76 3,45 3,44

42 235 Brabandt Emilie 2007 HH HNT Hamburg 3,75 21./II
3,75 3,68 3,68

43 313 Steiner Lotta 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,74 22./I
3,74 3,59 3,69

44 272 Lehmbeck Julia 2007 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,68 23./I
3,60 3,68 3,63

45 120 Winterfeldt Charlotte 2007 HH AG Hamburg West 3,66 24./I
3,66 3,66 x

46 225 von der Heide Emma 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,56 22./II
3,56 3,55 3,43

47 204 Paßon Jule 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,55 23./II
3,55 3,48 3,47

48 350 Altrogge Sophia 2007 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,52 24./II
x x 3,52

49 193 Lee Fiona 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,51 25./II
3,51 3,43 3,38

50 434 Laser Emma 2007 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 3,48 26./II
x 3,48 3,48

51 305 Reidt Annika 2007 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,34 25./I
3,27 3,27 3,34

f820089
Hervorheben

f820089
Hervorheben
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 13:45
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

52 334 Vogeler Philine 2007 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,10 26./I
2,93 3,10 3,00

53 210 Reinhardt Amelie 2007 HH Hamburger SV 3,10 27./II
x 3,10 2,83

54 119 Willamowski Birte 2007 HH AG Hamburg West 3,06 27./I
3,06 3,03 x

60m, Jugend W12 25.01.2020 / 13:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 421 Linke Sophia 2008 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 8,66 1./II
2 176 Eitemüller Hanna 2008 HH Hamburger SV 8,84 2./II
3 401 Simon Oceanne 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 9,01 1./IV
4 195 Lüsse Lea 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,21 1./III
5 268 Doehring Tia 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,24 2./III
5 392 Capita Nadine 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 9,24 2./III
7 338 Brickwedel Leah 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9,28 2./IV
7 340 Gebien Rebecca 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9,28 3./II
9 200 Niehues Fenja 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,31 1./I

10 273 Möller Leni 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,33 4./II
11 311 Schröder Ida Carlotta 2008 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,34 1./V
12 354 Schymiczek Line 2008 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,38 2./I
13 213 Schenk Anna 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,39 3./I
14 207 Prieß Lene 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,48 4./III
15 404 Voigt Antonia 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 9,50 2./V
16 171 Bugiel Felicitas 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,56 5./II
17 197 Müller Magalie 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,60 4./I
18 239 Jobst Nieke 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 9,63 5./III
19 341 Hannes Merle 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9,66 5./I
20 165 Behrens Martha 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,67 3./IV
20 182 Gustke Freda 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,67 3./V
22 329 Minohr Mia Sofie 2008 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,70 4./V
23 162 Amini Sarina 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,73 4./IV
24 446 Schachermeier Ida 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,77 5./IV
25 233 Regenbogen Lotta 2008 HH Harburger Turnerbund 9,84 6./IV
26 206 Pomrehn Nina 2008 HH Hamburger SV 9,88 5./V
27 144 Warenycia Carla 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 9,91 6./I
28 356 Wagner Luisa Marie 2008 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,93 6./II
29 152 Neubauer Thea 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV 10,00 7./IV
30 117 Wernstedt Lina 2008 HH AG Hamburg West 10,12 7./II
31 224 Voigt Emma 2008 HH Hamburger SV 10,51 6./V
32 103 Hennemann Marie 2008 HH AG Hamburg West 10,57 7./V
33 160 Stark Frieda-Sophie 2008 HH Buxtehuder SV 10,64 6./III
34 130 Hartmann Virginia-Marica 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 10,74 7./III

60m Hürden, Jugend W12 (0,762m) 25.01.2020 / 12:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 421 Linke Sophia 2008 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 11,08 1./III
2 404 Voigt Antonia 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 11,17 1./I
3 268 Doehring Tia 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 11,30 1./II

f820089
Hervorheben

f820089
Hervorheben

f820089
Hervorheben
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60m Hürden, Jugend W12 (0,762m) - Fortsetzung 25.01.2020 / 12:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

4 176 Eitemüller Hanna 2008 HH Hamburger SV 11,78 2./II
5 273 Möller Leni 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 11,96 2./III
6 311 Schröder Ida Carlotta 2008 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 12,05 2./I
7 200 Niehues Fenja 2008 HH Hamburger SV 12,17 3./II
8 165 Behrens Martha 2008 HH Hamburger SV 12,24 3./I
9 197 Müller Magalie 2008 HH Hamburger SV 12,25 4./II

10 392 Capita Nadine 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 12,30 5./II
11 155 Schneider Emily 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV 12,49 4./I
12 213 Schenk Anna 2008 HH Hamburger SV 13,08 3./III
13 206 Pomrehn Nina 2008 HH Hamburger SV 13,22 4./III
14 342 Kiesel Alma 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 13,56 5./III
15 329 Minohr Mia Sofie 2008 HH Niendorfer TSV 13,58 6./II
16 128 Ghiretti Karina 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 14,32 5./I
17 160 Stark Frieda-Sophie 2008 HH Buxtehuder SV 14,67 6./I

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W12
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 14:10
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 421 Linke Sophia 2008 SH LG Schönberg-W-S-K 4,58 1./II
4,58 4,43 4,31

2 176 Eitemüller Hanna 2008 HH Hamburger SV 4,22 1./I
4,20 4,12 4,22

3 401 Simon Oceanne 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 4,22 2./II
4,22 4,14 4,04

4 311 Schröder Ida Carlotta 2008 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 4,18 3./II
4,18 4,07 3,98

5 392 Capita Nadine 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 4,13 4./II
4,04 3,98 4,13

6 404 Voigt Antonia 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal 4,11 5./II
x 4,10 4,11

7 213 Schenk Anna 2008 HH Hamburger SV 4,10 2./I
4,04 4,10 4,03

8 340 Gebien Rebecca 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 4,06 3./I
4,06 3,82 3,59

9 338 Brickwedel Leah 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 4,04 4./I
4,04 4,02 3,89

10 171 Bugiel Felicitas 2008 HH Hamburger SV 4,03 5./I
4,03 3,70 4,00

11 329 Minohr Mia Sofie 2008 HH Niendorfer TSV 4,02 6./II
4,02 3,96 3,84

12 268 Doehring Tia 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,00 7./II
3,97 4,00 3,89

13 273 Möller Leni 2008 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,90 8./II
3,81 3,90 3,70

14 354 Schymiczek Line 2008 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,86 9./II
3,69 3,86 3,53

15 155 Schneider Emily 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,82 6./I
3,34 3,82 3,70

16 182 Gustke Freda 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,81 7./I
3,72 3,75 3,81

17 162 Amini Sarina 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,81 8./I
3,81 3,74 3,61

18 200 Niehues Fenja 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,81 9./I
3,81 x 2,84

19 207 Prieß Lene 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,80 10./I
3,80 3,73 3,76

f820089
Hervorheben

f820089
Hervorheben

f820089
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W12 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 14:10
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

20 197 Müller Magalie 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,73 11./I
2,99 3,73 3,64

21 195 Lüsse Lea 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,72 12./I
3,66 3,72 x

22 206 Pomrehn Nina 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,69 13./I
3,69 3,41 3,51

23 356 Wagner Luisa Marie 2008 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,63 10./II
3,63 3,62 3,57

24 144 Warenycia Carla 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,62 11./II
3,52 3,62 3,57

25 341 Hannes Merle 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,61 14./I
3,57 x 3,61

26 239 Jobst Nieke 2008 HH HNT Hamburg 3,52 12./II
3,52 3,43 x

27 446 Schachermeier Ida 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,50 15./I
3,50 3,49 3,23

28 117 Wernstedt Lina 2008 HH AG Hamburg West 3,50 13./II
3,50 3,48 3,46

29 165 Behrens Martha 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,47 16./I
3,16 3,29 3,47

30 342 Kiesel Alma 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,46 17./I
3,46 x x

31 152 Neubauer Thea 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,35 18./I
3,20 3,20 3,35

32 160 Stark Frieda-Sophie 2008 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,29 14./II
3,17 3,29 3,23

33 128 Ghiretti Karina 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,23 15./II
3,23 3,06 3,16

34 233 Regenbogen Lotta 2008 HH Harburger Turnerbund 3,15 16./II
3,15 x 3,03

35 224 Voigt Emma 2008 HH Hamburger SV 3,08 19./I
3,08 2,91 3,04

36 103 Hennemann Marie 2008 HH AG Hamburg West 2,81 17./II
2,71 2,81 2,73

37 130 Hartmann Virginia-Marica 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg 2,59 18./II
2,45 2,20 2,59

400m, Senioren M35 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 11:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 187 Kahouaji Sammy 1981 HH Hamburger SV 92,92

400m, Seniorinnen W30 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 11:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 414 Hunfeld Karina 1989 NI SV Friedrichsfehn 59,03

400m, Senioren M40 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 11:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 373 Stößner Tim-Philipp 1976 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 66,75
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400m, Senioren M45 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 11:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 439 Erfmann Michael 1974 SH TSV Heiligenhafen 59,43

60m Hürden, Senioren M45 (0,991m) (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 11:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

416 Linschmann Chris 1971 NI TKJ Sarstedt abg.

60m Hürden, Senioren M50 (0,914m) (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 11:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 413 Bormann Helge 1967 NI SV Friedrichsfehn 9,62

4x400m, Senioren M50 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 16:20
Zeitläufe
Rang Name LV Verein Leistung

1 (1) StG Hamburger Jungs HH StG Hamburger Jungs 4:36,13
1: 366, Mahn Stefan (1968) 2: 361, Hase Michael (1967)
3: 365, Körner Niels (1964) 4: 358, Blanke Andreas (1970)

60m Hürden, Senioren M70 (0,762m) (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 11:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 419 Schliestedt Wolfgang 1948 SH Ahrensburger TSV 11,22

4x400m, Senioren M75 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 25.01.2020 / 16:20
Zeitläufe
Rang Name LV Verein Leistung

1 (2) StG Hamburger Jungs HH StG Hamburger Jungs 5:37,03
1: 364, Knorr Hartmann (1940) 2: 363, Keck Heinz (1941)
3: 359, Fölschow Bernd (1943) 4: 368, Wendt Axel (1940)

50m, Kinder M11 25.01.2020 / 15:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 301 Lorenz Ferdinand 2009 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 7,62 1./III
2 424 Dankert Aaden 2009 SH SC Rönnau 74 7,63 1./I
3 258 Roos Samuel 2009 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 7,74 2./III
4 186 Hopfenmüller Bo 2009 HH Hamburger SV 7,81 2./I
5 226 von Neuhoff Maximilian 2009 HH Hamburger SV 7,93 1./II
6 115 Tolmein Hugo 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 7,98 3./III
7 244 Petrich Denny-Sean 2009 HH HNT Hamburg 8,03 4./III
8 397 Naumann Maximilian 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal 8,05 3./I
9 167 Block Anton 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,10 5./III
9 336 Zimmer Janno 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,10 2./II

11 307 Reye Matteo 2009 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,14 3./II
12 232 Wöhlke Momme 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,24 4./II
13 375 Mikulec Leonard 2009 HH SV Lurup Hamburg 8,31 6./III
14 219 Seabreeze Leroy 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,37 4./I
14 344 Kynast Paul 2009 HH SC Poppenbüttel 8,37 4./I
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50m, Kinder M11 - Fortsetzung 25.01.2020 / 15:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

16 158 Grote Jayden 2009 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,66 6./I
17 163 Asada Jonathan 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,75 5./II
18 245 Podendorf Daniel 2009 HH HNT Hamburg 8,82 6./II
19 260 Schönborn Marlon 2009 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 8,84 7./II
20 417 Linschmann Jan 2009 NI TKJ Sarstedt 8,85 8./II
21 256 Lenz Pascal 2009 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 8,96 7./III
22 399 Rieckmann Johann 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal 9,07 7./I
23 111 Rieger Hauke 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 9,12 8./III
24 394 Hansen Paul 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal 10,93 8./I

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M11
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 16:25
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 226 von Neuhoff Maximilian 2009 HH Hamburger SV 4,26 1./I
4,17 4,11 4,26

2 301 Lorenz Ferdinand 2009 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 4,16 2./I
4,16 x 4,00

3 397 Naumann Maximilian 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal 4,07 1./II
4,07 4,00 3,06

4 186 Hopfenmüller Bo 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,85 3./I
3,70 3,85 3,80

5 232 Wöhlke Momme 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,84 4./I
3,84 3,66 3,69

6 258 Roos Samuel 2009 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,81 5./I
3,81 3,57 x

7 424 Dankert Aaden 2009 SH SC Rönnau 74 3,75 2./II
3,75 3,71 3,18

8 115 Tolmein Hugo 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 3,66 3./II
3,36 3,63 3,66

9 219 Seabreeze Leroy 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,57 6./I
3,35 x 3,57

10 167 Block Anton 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,56 7./I
3,44 3,56 3,47

11 375 Mikulec Leonard 2009 HH SV Lurup Hamburg 3,56 4./II
3,45 3,41 3,56

12 307 Reye Matteo 2009 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,53 8./I
3,53 2,97 x

13 336 Zimmer Janno 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,44 9./I
3,28 3,15 3,44

14 344 Kynast Paul 2009 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,43 5./II
3,23 3,43 3,19

15 163 Asada Jonathan 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,37 10./I
3,25 3,15 3,37

16 245 Podendorf Daniel 2009 HH HNT Hamburg 3,35 6./II
3,26 3,35 3,25

17 244 Petrich Denny-Sean 2009 HH HNT Hamburg 3,33 7./II
3,33 3,25 3,26

18 417 Linschmann Jan 2009 NI TKJ Sarstedt 3,32 8./II
3,30 3,32 3,19

19 158 Grote Jayden 2009 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,29 9./II
3,15 2,39 3,29

20 399 Rieckmann Johann 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal 3,28 10./II
3,28 3,17 3,26

21 140 Schultz Erik 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,27 11./II
3,27 2,57 3,25

22 256 Lenz Pascal 2009 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,14 11./I
x 3,14 2,93
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M11 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 16:25
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

23 394 Hansen Paul 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal 3,11 12./II
3,01 2,87 3,11

24 260 Schönborn Marlon 2009 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,09 12./I
3,09 2,40 x

25 111 Rieger Hauke 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 3,07 13./II
2,23 x 3,07

217 Schweder Finn 2009 HH Hamburger SV abg.

150 Isebarn Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV abg.

50m, Kinder M10 25.01.2020 / 15:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 440 Erfmann Robin 2010 SH TSV Heiligenhafen 7,83 1./III
2 241 Nicklisch Timm 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 7,89 1./II
3 345 Neumann Max 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 8,21 1./I
4 168 Boy Myles Aaron 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,42 2./I
5 150 Isebarn Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV 8,54 3./I
6 425 Fichtner Johann 2010 SH SC Rönnau 74 8,57 4./I
7 292 Farrenberg Tom 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,61 2./II
8 330 Mollenhauer Luiz 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,64 3./II
9 316 Wellenkamp Eik 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,65 5./I
9 400 Rother Paul Felix 2010 HH TSV Wandsetal 8,65 5./I

11 456 Riedel Frederik 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,67 4./II
12 196 Meyert Jon 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,70 5./II
12 315 Vonberg Karl 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,70 7./I
14 285 Bachmeier Henrik 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,88 1./IV
15 125 Fanger Anton 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 8,90 2./III
16 321 Budäus Ole 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,94 8./I
17 322 Busche Tim 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,97 6./II
18 452 Rosa Michael 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,01 3./III
19 331 Reichenbach Dané 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,11 2./IV
20 381 Gerlach Rasmus 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,12 4./III
21 333 Sutor Corvin 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,14 7./II
22 203 Otto Jonas 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,15 5./III
23 390 Vornhusen Niklas 2011 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,16 3./IV
24 380 Donnig Mika 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,23 6./III
25 263 Tille Simon 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,28 8./II
26 298 Keweritsch Emil 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,35 4./IV
27 385 Küsel Jonathan 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,40 5./IV
28 222 Staske Arved 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,78 6./IV

314 Terlaak Christian 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg abg. -/III
105 Kolboom Sten 2010 HH AG Hamburg West abg. -/IV
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M10
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 17:05
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 241 Nicklisch Timm 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 4,24 1./I
4,24 4,04 4,05

2 440 Erfmann Robin 2010 SH TSV Heiligenhafen 4,17 1./II
4,17 3,97 3,58

3 292 Farrenberg Tom 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,65 2./II
3,65 3,53 3,52

4 315 Vonberg Karl 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,60 3./II
3,60 3,48 3,52

5 150 Isebarn Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,55 4./II
2,98 3,20 3,55

6 425 Fichtner Johann 2010 SH SC Rönnau 74 3,47 5./II
3,47 3,47 3,18

7 196 Meyert Jon 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,47 6./II
3,47 3,26 3,11

8 456 Riedel Frederik 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,46 7./II
3,46 3,19 x

9 285 Bachmeier Henrik 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,39 8./II
3,39 3,31 3,24

10 345 Neumann Max 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,28 2./I
3,28 3,19 3,23

11 322 Busche Tim 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,28 3./I
x 3,28 3,05

12 316 Wellenkamp Eik 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,26 9./II
3,26 3,07 x

13 400 Rother Paul Felix 2010 HH TSV Wandsetal 3,23 4./I
3,15 3,12 3,23

14 168 Boy Myles Aaron 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,22 10./II
3,22 3,10 3,03

15 452 Rosa Michael 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,18 5./I
3,18 x 2,89

16 330 Mollenhauer Luiz 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,15 6./I
3,13 3,11 3,15

17 381 Gerlach Rasmus 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,11 7./I
3,08 3,10 3,11

18 203 Otto Jonas 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,11 11./II
3,11 3,00 x

19 298 Keweritsch Emil 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,08 12./II
2,79 x 3,08

20 125 Fanger Anton 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,07 8./I
3,02 3,07 3,05

21 321 Budäus Ole 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,05 9./I
3,03 3,05 2,92

22 385 Küsel Jonathan 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,03 10./I
2,80 2,91 3,03

23 331 Reichenbach Dané 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,02 11./I
3,01 3,02 3,02

24 380 Donnig Mika 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 2,95 12./I
2,92 2,95 2,40

25 390 Vornhusen Niklas 2011 HH TSV Duwo 08 2,88 13./I
2,88 2,83 x

26 138 Scheid Felix 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 2,86 14./I
x 2,72 2,86

27 263 Tille Simon 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 2,86 13./II
2,86 x x

28 333 Sutor Corvin 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 2,85 15./I
2,77 2,50 2,85

29 222 Staske Arved 2010 HH Hamburger SV 2,65 14./II
2,65 2,59 2,59
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M10 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 17:05
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

314 Terlaak Christian 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg abg.

105 Kolboom Sten 2010 HH AG Hamburg West abg.

50m, Kinder W11 25.01.2020 / 14:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 106 Mader Ella Regine 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 7,86 1./IV
2 353 Schmidt Ann-Kathrin 2009 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 7,99 1./III
3 189 Klyueva Maja Lika 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,00 1./I
4 101 Breitinger Matilda 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 8,03 2./III
5 123 Chiana Deborah 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 8,04 1./II
6 108 Pabst Carla 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 8,17 1./V
7 174 Diarra Miriam 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,33 2./V
7 250 Dubber Lara 2009 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 8,33 2./II
9 382 Janiak Jette 2009 HH TSV Duwo 08 8,34 3./II

10 398 Petrick Caitlin 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal 8,35 3./III
11 170 Budack Maila Rouki 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,36 3./V
11 188 Kirchbauer Loella Marie 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,36 2./IV
13 312 Sengling Lilia 2009 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,47 3./IV
14 237 Filimonov Nicol 2009 HH HNT Hamburg 8,48 4./V
14 384 Koller Pia 2009 HH TSV Duwo 08 8,48 2./I
16 299 Kistenmacher Leni 2009 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,51 5./V
16 318 Bernhöft Neele 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,51 5./V
18 177 Gaber Laura-Elene 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,53 4./III
19 326 Jamal Emilia 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,54 4./II
19 327 Kock Lucy 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,54 3./I
21 337 Zühlke Franziska 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,57 4./I
22 274 Neubert Emelie 2009 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,60 4./IV
23 209 Rath Bella-Marie 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,63 5./I
24 153 Pfau Lena 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV 8,64 5./II
24 269 Körner Frieda 2009 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,64 6./I
26 179 Grey Milla 2009 HH Hamburger SV 8,65 6./II
27 276 Neumann Sophie 2009 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,68 5./IV
27 447 Klemp Hanne 2009 HH TSV Duwo 08 8,68 5./III
29 451 Böhm Ida 2009 HH TSV Duwo 08 8,72 7./II
30 134 Leverköhne Svea 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 8,75 7./I
31 139 Schlöter Maya 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 8,79 6./III
32 116 Wahnbaeck Selma 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 8,80 7./V
32 151 Mushack Klara 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV 8,80 7./III
34 112 Schneider Tomma 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 8,93 8./V
35 247 Seeland Lilian 2009 HH HNT Hamburg 9,00 6./IV
36 229 Weiß Lilly 2009 HH Hamburger SV 9,01 7./IV
37 173 Cornehl Lauri 2009 HH Hamburger SV 9,12 8./IV
38 126 Fritzen Vanessa 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 9,26 8./III
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W11
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 15:20
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 108 Pabst Carla 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 4,17 1./I
4,04 4,10 4,17

2 106 Mader Ella Regine 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 4,10 2./I
4,10 3,96 x

3 101 Breitinger Matilda 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 3,92 3./I
3,92 3,39 3,89

4 299 Kistenmacher Leni 2009 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,76 1./II
3,51 3,76 3,58

5 337 Zühlke Franziska 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,75 2./II
3,70 3,72 3,75

6 174 Diarra Miriam 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,69 3./II
3,58 3,50 3,69

7 326 Jamal Emilia 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,65 4./II
3,65 3,51 3,52

8 189 Klyueva Maja Lika 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,63 5./II
3,63 3,56 3,56

9 382 Janiak Jette 2009 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,62 4./I
3,40 3,39 3,62

10 318 Bernhöft Neele 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,61 6./II
3,61 3,51 3,43

11 170 Budack Maila Rouki 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,61 7./II
3,40 3,61 3,35

12 353 Schmidt Ann-Kathrin 2009 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,52 5./I
3,52 3,51 3,40

13 250 Dubber Lara 2009 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,52 6./I
3,52 3,36 3,44

14 384 Koller Pia 2009 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,50 7./I
3,50 3,13 3,38

15 112 Schneider Tomma 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 3,49 8./I
3,49 3,28 3,18

16 123 Chiana Deborah 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,47 8./II
3,46 3,47 3,44

17 451 Böhm Ida 2009 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,46 9./I
3,46 x x

18 134 Leverköhne Svea 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,45 9./II
3,18 3,45 3,24

19 179 Grey Milla 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,44 10./II
3,24 3,14 3,44

20 209 Rath Bella-Marie 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,43 11./II
3,43 3,26 3,19

21 398 Petrick Caitlin 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal 3,42 10./I
3,42 3,18 3,26

22 177 Gaber Laura-Elene 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,40 12./II
3,22 x 3,40

23 153 Pfau Lena 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,35 11./I
3,30 3,35 3,28

24 276 Neumann Sophie 2009 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,35 12./I
3,35 3,11 3,24

25 188 Kirchbauer Loella Marie 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,27 13./II
3,27 x x

26 269 Körner Frieda 2009 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,26 13./I
3,26 3,10 3,26

27 116 Wahnbaeck Selma 2009 HH AG Hamburg West 3,26 14./I
3,07 3,26 2,73

28 139 Schlöter Maya 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,23 14./II
3,14 3,09 3,23

29 274 Neubert Emelie 2009 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,20 15./I
x 3,20 3,11
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W11 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 15:20
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

30 151 Mushack Klara 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,18 16./I
- - 3,18

31 327 Kock Lucy 2009 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,11 15./II
3,11 x 2,98

32 447 Klemp Hanne 2009 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,08 17./I
2,98 3,08 x

33 229 Weiß Lilly 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,07 16./II
2,97 2,96 3,07

34 312 Sengling Lilia 2009 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,07 17./II
2,95 3,07 2,84

35 173 Cornehl Lauri 2009 HH Hamburger SV 3,00 18./II
2,91 3,00 2,93

36 126 Fritzen Vanessa 2009 HH AMTV  Hamburg 2,75 19./II
2,61 2,38 2,75

50m, Kinder W10 25.01.2020 / 15:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

1 332 Stein Ylva 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 7,83 1./VI
2 191 Krüger Hanna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,01 1./V
3 423 Böhde Lenja 2010 SH SC Rönnau 74 8,23 1./I
4 113 Starck Josefine 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 8,29 1./III
5 426 Münster Sina 2010 SH SC Rönnau 74 8,38 2./I
6 169 Bremer Nika Lilith 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,42 2./V
6 214 Schilling Ava 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,42 3./I
8 267 Claus Milla 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,43 1./IV
9 121 Appiah Alisha 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 8,45 2./VI

10 228 Wehrle Ella 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,46 2./III
11 190 Kra Liah Amenan 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,48 4./I
12 265 Bunsen Lena 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,57 3./VI
13 286 Bleil Jelena 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,58 5./I
14 175 Diedrichsen Frieda 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,64 1./II
15 136 Mink Emilia 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 8,66 2./II
16 257 Mattutat Monique 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 8,76 2./IV
17 309 Schaper Jella 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,79 3./III
18 181 Grohne Liv 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,80 4./VI
19 317 Ahrens Lena 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,83 3./IV
20 346 Preetz Lisa Sofie 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 8,86 3./II
21 283 Thiele Jala 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,99 3./V
22 351 Kopper Greta 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,03 4./V
23 142 Vasquez Goitia Sofia 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 9,04 5./VI
24 253 Grams Emilia 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,07 4./III
24 454 Reich Johanna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,07 4./II
26 102 Hapin Madeleine 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 9,10 5./III
27 129 Gnadt Carlotta 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 9,11 6./VI
27 370 Ihns Finja Lena 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 9,11 6./III
29 161 Abicht Isabel 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,14 4./IV
29 411 Töter Toni 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder 9,14 7./VI
31 100 Barth Isabel 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 9,16 5./V
31 378 Dollmann Emma 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,16 5./IV
33 284 Yilmaz Derin 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,17 8./VI
33 410 Neupauerova Ela 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder 9,17 7./III
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50m, Kinder W10 - Fortsetzung 25.01.2020 / 15:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

35 303 Meyer Paula 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,20 5./II
36 402 Stegmann Malin 2010 HH TSV Wandsetal 9,25 6./II
37 216 Schomakers Layla 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,26 6./V
38 147 Bicakci Defne 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV 9,31 7./II
39 109 Plath Leonie 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 9,42 8./II
40 252 Gaebler Mia 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,44 6./IV
41 306 Reschka Mila 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,56 6./I
42 289 Brümmer Marleen 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,72 7./IV
43 118 Wernstedt Lotta 2011 HH AG Hamburg West 9,79 7./I
44 409 Hilgers Inga 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder 9,82 8./I
45 290 David Jana 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 10,13 7./V

455 Schmikale Alina 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder abg. -/III

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W10
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 16:00
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 426 Münster Sina 2010 SH SC Rönnau 74 3,88 1./II
3,88 3,55 3,79

2 169 Bremer Nika Lilith 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,78 1./I
3,77 x 3,78

3 113 Starck Josefine 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 3,70 2./I
3,55 3,42 3,70

4 332 Stein Ylva 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,67 2./II
3,67 3,42 3,35

5 191 Krüger Hanna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,65 3./I
3,65 3,47 3,50

6 265 Bunsen Lena 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,51 3./II
3,51 3,39 3,21

7 423 Böhde Lenja 2010 SH SC Rönnau 74 3,50 4./II
x 3,42 3,50

8 228 Wehrle Ella 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,43 4./I
3,43 3,27 3,04

9 317 Ahrens Lena 2010 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,41 5./II
x 3,41 3,32

10 286 Bleil Jelena 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,37 6./II
3,37 3,31 3,37

11 283 Thiele Jala 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,32 7./II
3,32 3,19 3,29

12 190 Kra Liah Amenan 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,32 5./I
3,18 3,32 3,21

13 267 Claus Milla 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,32 8./II
3,32 2,91 3,12

14 242 Ntani Maria Katharina 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 3,31 6./I
3,07 3,31 3,13

15 309 Schaper Jella 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,29 9./II
3,29 2,95 2,96

16 136 Mink Emilia 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,28 10./II
3,19 3,12 3,28

17 214 Schilling Ava 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,26 7./I
3,26 3,10 3,21

18 257 Mattutat Monique 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,26 8./I
3,26 3,06 3,15

19 454 Reich Johanna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,16 9./I
3,06 2,96 3,16

20 121 Appiah Alisha 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,10 11./II
3,10 2,78 3,06
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W10 - Fortsetzung
Qualifikation 25.01.2020 / 16:00
Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

21 100 Barth Isabel 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 3,09 10./I
3,09 2,87 3,05

22 402 Stegmann Malin 2010 HH TSV Wandsetal 3,09 11./I
3,09 3,00 2,77

23 175 Diedrichsen Frieda 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,07 12./I
2,91 2,69 3,07

24 411 Töter Toni 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder 3,05 12./II
3,03 3,05 x

25 346 Preetz Lisa Sofie 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,05 13./II
2,85 3,05 3,00

26 142 Vasquez Goitia Sofia 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,04 14./II
3,03 2,95 3,04

27 181 Grohne Liv 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,04 13./I
2,95 x 3,04

28 161 Abicht Isabel 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,04 14./I
3,04 2,94 2,63

29 253 Grams Emilia 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,00 15./I
x 3,00 2,85

30 410 Neupauerova Ela 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder 2,99 15./II
2,99 2,86 2,96

31 129 Gnadt Carlotta 2010 HH AMTV  Hamburg 2,94 16./II
2,90 2,94 2,88

32 252 Gaebler Mia 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 2,93 16./I
2,93 2,72 2,70

33 378 Dollmann Emma 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 2,92 17./II
2,92 x x

34 303 Meyer Paula 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 2,87 18./II
2,85 2,85 2,87

35 102 Hapin Madeleine 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 2,86 17./I
2,70 2,82 2,86

36 306 Reschka Mila 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 2,86 19./II
2,86 2,58 2,64

37 109 Plath Leonie 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 2,81 18./I
2,81 2,81 x

38 284 Yilmaz Derin 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 2,80 20./II
2,75 2,80 2,52

39 393 Cardoso Callo Maria Teresa 2010 HH TSV Wandsetal 2,77 19./I
2,68 2,77 2,76

40 351 Kopper Greta 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 2,74 20./I
2,73 2,74 2,65

41 216 Schomakers Layla 2010 HH Hamburger SV 2,71 21./I
2,71 2,37 2,38

42 370 Ihns Finja Lena 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 2,67 22./I
2,67 2,50 2,53

43 118 Wernstedt Lotta 2011 HH AG Hamburg West 2,65 23./I
2,60 2,65 2,52

44 289 Brümmer Marleen 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 2,63 21./II
2,63 2,60 2,45

45 409 Hilgers Inga 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder 2,60 22./II
2,53 2,50 2,60

46 147 Bicakci Defne 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV 2,55 24./I
2,55 x 1,85

47 290 David Jana 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 2,54 23./II
2,48 2,53 2,54

48 455 Schmikale Alina 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder 2,50 24./II
x x 2,50
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